
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)5 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 10,2 8 9,8
ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU 11,3 8 10,9
ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 4,2 3 4,1
ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 3 2 2,9
ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP022921 PERICH TORRELLES, ALBERT 9,7 8 9,4
ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 5,9 5 5,6
ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO0,9 1 0,8
ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 7,6 6 7,5
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1 1 1
ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL4,7 4 4,7
ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1
ACPP001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP025905 VILADOMAT PUIGGROS, MARC 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA16,1 12 16,1
ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,8 7 8,8
ACPP001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 4 4,5
ACPP027100 BORDAS BENET, JORDI 14,6 11 14,5
ACPP004628 TRIAS MARTINEZ, NURIA 13,3 10 13,2
ACPP017622 ORTEGA PASCUAL, MAR 8,5 7 8,4
ACPP029395 SANCHO FAIG, PAU 14,4 11 14,3
ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN9,9 8 9,9
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ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,3
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS(+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP002422 HUSILLOS PEREZ, JUAN LUIS 1 1 1
ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP025905 VILADOMAT PUIGGROS, MARC 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL4,7 4 4,7
ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,8 7 8,8
ACPP001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 4 4,5
ACPP016580 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA16,1 12 16,1
ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)5 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1
ACPP001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP024572 BOADA AURICH, JOSEP (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN9,9 8 9,9
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